Stock actuel

Stylo plastique avec clip en métall

Réf. produit : 1167908

couleur
Jaune
Vert
Rouge

Noir

Bleu

Orange

Blanc

Stock actuel

stock actuel

54588

61256

50325

81912

42553

298359

142

Stylo plastique avec clip en métall

Réf. produit : 1167908

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage
50000 (Semaine 38)
30000 (Semaine 38)
150000 (Semaine 34)
50000 (Semaine 24)

50000 (Semaine 24)
100000 (Semaine 38)

250000 (Semaine 28)

Page 1



