## Stock actuel

## Stylo plastique avec clip en métall

Réf. produit : 1167908

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Jaune	54588	0	50000 (Semaine 38)
Vert	61256	0	30000 (Semaine 38)
Rouge	50325	0	150000 (Semaine 34)
Noir	81912	0	50000 (Semaine 24)
Bleu	42553	0	50000 (Semaine 24) 100000 (Semaine 38)
Orange	298359	0	
Blanc	142	0	250000 (Semaine 28)